
QUAN. UNIT ARTICLE
PRICE PER 

UNIT TOTAL PRICE

480 Hours Patrol $17.00 $8,160.00

20 Hours Administration $24.00 $480.00

40 Hours Litter Collection $18.00 $720.00

TOTAL: $9,360.00

IDL RFQ 17-244 Ponderosa Security Patrol

Solicitation Results

TOTAL PRICE

$20,150.40

$21,550.40

Alexander New                        
Potlatch Idaho

Quality Services                                       
Spirit Lake Idaho

PRICE PER 
UNIT

$41.98

$25.00

$22.50

$500.00

$900.00

TOTAL:
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