IDL RFQ 17-244 Ponderosa Security Patrol

Solicitation Results

			Alexander New Potlatch Idaho		Quality Services Spirit Lake Idaho	
QUAN.	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNIT	TOTAL PRICE	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL PRICE
480	Hours	Patrol	\$17.00	\$8,160.00	\$41.98	\$20,150.40
20	Hours	Administration	\$24.00	\$480.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
40	Hours	Litter Collection	\$18.00	\$720.00	\$22.50	\$900.00
			TOTAL:	\$9,360.00	TOTAL:	\$21,550.40